PHILADELPHIA CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

To: Club Managers

Schedule of Unit Games for Year 2014

Date Session Event

May 1 Thursday Afternoon Unit Wide

May 18 Sunday Afternoon Unit Championship

(Note: Only site is PCBA Annual
Meeting at Bala Golf Club.)

May 28 Wednesday Afternoon Unit Wide

June 1 Monday Evening Unit Wide

June 24 Tuesday Afternoon Unit Wide

July 7 Monday Afternoon Unit Wide

July 12 Saturday Afternoon Unit Wide

July 25 Friday Afternoon Unit Wide

July 29 Tuesday Evening Unit Championship

August 4 Monday Afternoon Unit Wide

August 12 Tuesday Afternoon Unit Wide

August 29 Friday Afternoon Unit Wide

September 11 Thursday Afternoon Unit Wide

September 24 Wednesday Afternoon Unit Wide

October 4 Saturday Afternoon Unit Wide

October 20 Monday Evening Unit Wide

November 18 Tuesday Evening Unit Wide (Pro-AM) Championship
Please make note of the dates which are pertinent to your games and advertise them in
advance.

This schedule is subject to change and if so, you will be notified.

We hope you will have a very successful year. If you need assistance, please contact us.

Tom Sakaguchi
Unit Game Coordinator
(856)829-3327 E-mail: dotsak@verizon.net



